Towards South by: Building Space, Towards North by: Flat.

1 17.04.2024, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,
Mukund Nagar, Swargate, Opp.

Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,
Pune-411037

18.04.2024
@

11.30 AM
to

02.00 PM

Rs.1,72,200/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Seventy Two
Thousand Two
Hundred Only)

Rs.17,22,000/-
(Rupees

Seventeen
Lakh Twenty

Two Thousand
Only)

05.04.2024
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.31,80,921.97
(Rupees Thirty One

Lakh Eighty Thousand
Nine Hundred Twenty
One and Ninety Seven

Paisa Only)

04.09.202321.06.2023

1) Varsha Raju Alon
(Borrower),

2) Raju Jaykumar
Alone (Co-Borrower)

33249440000011
33249670000011

&
33249670000126

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Property being Row House Bearing Unit No.B Consisting RCC Structure of Ground Plus First Floor Total Admeasuring 84.09 Square Meters

[...]

By Road, North: By Unit No.A, South: By Part 4 Plot No.3.

2 17.04.2024, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,
Mukund Nagar, Swargate, Opp.

Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,
Pune-411037

18.04.2024
@

11.30 AM
to

02.00 PM

Rs.1,92,900/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Ninety Two
Thousand Nine
Hundred Only)

Rs.19,29,000/-
(Rupees

Nineteen Lakhs
Twenty Nine
Thousand

Only)

05.04.2024
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.38,10,741.22
(Rupees Thirty Eight
Lakh Ten Thousand

Seven Hundred Forty
One and Twenty Two

Paisa Only)

07.04.202227.12.2021

1) Mr. Sitaram Rambhau
Kurade (Borrower),

2) Mr. Sagar Sitaram
Kurade (Co-Borrower)
3) Mrs. Sarita Sitaram
Kurade (Co-Borrower)

45649420000511
&

45649430000613

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property Being Land Admeasuring 3267 Sq.ft Being and situate at Milkat No.1010, at Dhorkin, Tal.

[...]

Road, Towards South by: Open Space, Towards North by: Murlidhar Bandu.

3 17.04.2024, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,
Mukund Nagar, Swargate, Opp.

Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,
Pune-411037

18.04.2024
@

11.30 AM
to

02.00 PM

Rs.2,65,300/-
(Rupees Two Lakh

Sixty Five
Thousand Three
Hundred Only)

Rs.26,53,000/-
(Rupees

Twenty Six
Lakh Fifty

Three
Thousand Only)

05.04.2024
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.27,49,949.01
(Rupees Twenty Seven

Lakh Forty Nine
Thousand Nine Hundred

Forty Nine and One
Paisa Only)

16.12.202312.10.2023

1) Sudam Ramkisan
Veer (Borrower),

2) Yashoda Sudam
Veer (Co-Borrower)

45609630000371

Details of Secured Assets: All the piece and parcel of the Immovable Property Admeasuring 890 Sq.ft.  situated at 114-3, S.No.96 A, Plot No.33 Unit No.2 Mungashi Road, Shingnpur,
Kolhapur-416010, Maharashtra.

4 17.04.2024, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,
Mukund Nagar, Swargate, Opp.

Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,
Pune-411037

18.04.2024
@

11.30 AM
to

02.00 PM

Rs.1,05,600/-
(Rupees One Lakh
Five Thousand Six

Hundred Only)

Rs.10,56,000/-
(Rupees Ten
Lakh Fifty Six

Thousand
Only)

05.04.2024
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.16,16,923.62
(Rupees Sixteen Lakh
Sixteen Thousand Nine
Hundred Twenty Three

and Sixty Two Paisa
Only)

07.07.202328.03.2023

1) Madhura Kamat
(Borrower),

2) Suraj Kamat
(Co-Borrower)

45649420001307

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Property Bearing Flat No.10, 2nd Floor, Area Admeasuring 29.26 Sq.mtrs, Building 2,  Aslesha Co-Op Hsg Society, 10, Makhmalabad, Borgad, Nashik-